Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jun-25
480,074
234,212
245,862

1,440,855
2,291,331
2,727
11,839
5,340
5,366

867

266

Jun-24
457,205
223,476
233,729

4,000,468
4,342,298
2,575
13,213
6,618
5,170

927

498

% Change
5%
5%
5%

-64%
-47%
6%
-10%
-19%
4%
-6%
-47%

YTD 2025
2,511,622
1,251,611
1,260,011

14,560,936
18,406,009
15,469
72,722
35,158
30,449
4,950
2,165

YTD 2024
2,333,658
1,163,052
1,170,606

25,028,774
26,402,976
14,073
70,579
34,352
27,809
5,073
3,345

% Change
8%
8%
8%

-42%
-30%
10%
3%
2%
9%
-2%
-35%



	2025

