	Jun-25	Jun-24	% Change	YTD 2025	YTD 2024	% Change
Total Passengers	480,074	457,205	5%	2,511,622	2,333,658	8%
Enplaned Passengers	234,212	223,476	5%	1,251,611	1,163,052	8%
Deplaned Passengers	245,862	233,729	5%	1,260,011	1,170,606	8%
Freight On	1,440,855	4,000,468	-64%	14,560,936	25,028,774	-42%
Freight Off	2,291,331	4,342,298	-47%	18,406,009	26,402,976	-30%
Landings	2,727	2,575	6%	15,469	14,073	10%
Tower Operations	11,839	13,213	-10%	72,722	70,579	3%
General Aviation Operations	5,340	6,618	-19%	35,158	34,352	2%
Itinerant Airline	5,366	5,170	4%	30,449	27,809	9%
Air Taxi Operations	867	927	-6%	4,950	5,073	-2%
Military Operations	266	498	-47%	2,165	3,345	-35%